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Rail Dt 東急田園都市線 Tokyu Den-En-Toshi Line Go to website

Direction
中央林間 Chuo-rinkan — 渋谷 Shibuya

27 stops

Open route schedule

中央林間 Chuo-rinkan

つきみ野 Tsukimino

南町田グランベリーパーク Minami Machida Grandberry 
Park

すずかけ台 Suzukakedai

つくし野 Tsukushino

長津田 Nagatsuta

田奈 Tana

青葉台 Aobadai

藤が丘 Fujigaoka

市が尾 Ichigao

江田 Eda

あざみ野 Azamino

たまプラーザ Tama-plaza

鷺沼 Saginuma

宮前平 Miyamaedaira

宮崎台 Miyazakidai

梶が谷 Kajigaya

溝の口 Mizonokuchi

高津 Takatsu

二子新地 Futako-shinchi

二子玉川 Futako-tamagawa

Route schedule
中央林間 Chuo-rinkan — 渋谷 Shibuya

Monday 05:00-00:32
+1

Tuesday 05:00-00:32
+1

Wednesday 05:00-00:32
+1

Thursday 05:00-00:32
+1

Friday 05:00-00:32
+1

Saturday 05:00-00:32
+1

Sunday 05:00-00:32
+1

Route info

Direction: 中央林間 Chuo-rinkan

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Dt-4180847281-187160780
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用賀 Yoga

桜新町 Sakura-shimmachi

駒沢大学 Komazawa-daigaku

三軒茶屋 Sangen-jaya

池尻大橋 Ikejiriohashi

渋谷 Shibuya



Direction
渋谷 Shibuya — 中央林間 Chuo-rinkan

27 stops

Open route schedule

渋谷 Shibuya

池尻大橋 Ikejiriohashi

三軒茶屋 Sangen-jaya

駒沢大学 Komazawa-daigaku

桜新町 Sakura-shimmachi

用賀 Yoga

二子玉川 Futako-tamagawa

二子新地 Futako-shinchi

高津 Takatsu

溝の口 Mizonokuchi

梶が谷 Kajigaya

宮崎台 Miyazakidai

宮前平 Miyamaedaira

鷺沼 Saginuma

たまプラーザ Tama-plaza

あざみ野 Azamino

江田 Eda

市が尾 Ichigao

藤が丘 Fujigaoka

青葉台 Aobadai

田奈 Tana

長津田 Nagatsuta

つくし野 Tsukushino

すずかけ台 Suzukakedai

Route schedule
渋谷 Shibuya — 中央林間 Chuo-rinkan

Monday 05:00-00:25
+1

Tuesday 05:00-00:25
+1

Wednesday 05:00-00:25
+1

Thursday 05:00-00:25
+1

Friday 05:00-00:25
+1

Saturday 05:00-00:25
+1

Sunday 05:00-00:25
+1

Route info

Direction: 渋谷 Shibuya

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Dt-4180847281-187160780


南町田グランベリーパーク Minami Machida Grandberry 
Park

つきみ野 Tsukimino

中央林間 Chuo-rinkan

Dt Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Machida

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


